Precinct official initials

OFFICIAL BALLOT

Primary Election Cerro Gordo County, IA June 4, 2024 Mt Vernon / Pleasant Valley Twps Pct



Republican Party

Instructions to Voters	SA	
1. Voting mark. To vote, fill in the voting	target next to your choice.	MPLE LOT
(🔵) CANDIDATE NAME		LOT
(🔹) CANDIDATE NAME		
the voting target next to it.	hose name is not on the ballot, write the nar ke or change your mind, exchange your ball	
Federal Offices	State Offices	County Offices
For U.S. Representative District 2	For State Senator District 30	For County Auditor
Vote for no more than one	District 30 Vote for no more than one	For County Auditor Vote for no more than one
	District 30 Vote for no more than one Waylon Brown	
Vote for no more than one	District 30 Vote for no more than one	
Vote for no more than one	District 30 Vote for no more than one Waylon Brown	Vote for no more than one
Vote for no more than one Ashley Hinson 	District 30 Vote for no more than one Waylon Brown Doug Campbell Write-in vote, if any	Vote for no more than one Write-in vote, if any
Vote for no more than one Ashley Hinson 	District 30 Vote for no more than one Waylon Brown Doug Campbell	Vote for no more than one Write-in vote, if any For County Sheriff
Vote for no more than one Ashley Hinson 	District 30 Vote for no more than one Waylon Brown Doug Campbell Write-in vote, if any	Vote for no more than one Write-in vote, if any For County Sheriff Vote for no more than one
Vote for no more than one Ashley Hinson 	District 30 Vote for no more than one Waylon Brown Doug Campbell Write-in vote, if any For State Representative District 59	Vote for no more than one Write-in vote, if any For County Sheriff Vote for no more than one David Hepperly

Write-in vote, if any

Write-in vote, if any